AUDAWOD 8y} WO} UOISSILLIDd US LM JIsdXe UD JNOYLIM padnpoIdal IO JUS| ‘pallajsupnl) 89 jou
1SNW PUD ADMION PRISYUPSIL ‘S PRISYUPSI USHUGDIasuD)S Jo Aadold ayy s Bumoip iyl

2

3

Cabel handel must be tightened with bolts M5

A
—=

304
[©]
_|.|
N
O._O \ O @ |o
, |
N
b(c.)o l @ N
| N
! /@ §1
| Lo
/ N
™ , |
o I
(IE @ ) ﬁ [ ]
' i 0o @ o
| N
yl
| 1 | -
o ] 0\0 f‘
\\
I \@
O
|
(@]
@ooooooooo'oooooooooo_—ﬂ 'm o
|
8 ® @ o ) B
) | /1!" P s
! (@]
®0000000000000000O0O0 9 '?:l]
L @ I @ X‘ ?
o~
|

SECTION A-A

5

7 8

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
] SFF250471P5  [SARG, KTV-500 FOR 2400015 ]
2 SFF350913P1 ROOF, KTV-500 ]
3 SFF350995P2  |[DOOR TRIOVING, KTV-500 ]
4 SFF350992P2 |MIDDLE COVER, KTV-500 ]
5 SFF350993P1 LOWER COVER, KTV-500 ]
6 SFF350916P1 FUNDAMENT, KTV-500 ]
7 SFF317770P1 LOWER HOLDER, KTV-500 ]
8 SFF318202P1 UPPER HOLDER, KTV-500 ]
9 SFF450381P1 BRACKET, KTV-500 ]
10 sff00555 Handle fol KTV fiberskap 2
11 SFF2007064 Cabel holder KTV500 2
12 100359 WATERPROOF CHIPBOARD KTV-500 ]
13 SFF01207 ADAPTER BRACKET C101 - TRIOVING LOCKER 1
14 - Lock 101, 1
15 - Blind rivet 4,8X10 DIN7337 AL 13
16 - SCREW M5x10 DIN7985 TORX 8
17 - Screw M5x20 I1ISO7985, 7In 4
18 Washer M5 DIN9021, Zn 4
19 Nut M5 DIN934, 7n 4
20 Blind rivet nut M10 4
21 Bolt M10 DIN913 4
22 Bolt M8x20 DIN603 HDG 2
23 Nut-M8 DIN934 ZN 2
24 Washer M5 DINT25 7n 2

I

E

DETAIL B
SCALE 1 :1

Cabel handel must be tightened with bolts M5

Surface

Project

1041
Department

UPP
Logo

4

STANSE abrikken

Filsti: F:\Pro jektai\Klientai\StanseFabrikken\KTV\500\SFF2400015\SFF2400015

]
N
X
N— |
= (o)}
Material Sheet thickness Weigth
_ - 36098.54
Tolerance Units Scale
NS-1S0 2768-1, M mm, g
Designer 2. Designer Format
GRA VPA
Description Document status
KTV 500 RAL6012 RELEASED
F/TRIOVING Drating o
SFF24.00015
Rev.no Date Sheet/Sheets
2018-08-07 1/2

DAK-system: SolidWorks® 2007



0

Aupndwod ay] woly uolssiwiad usiilm 1isidxe UD INOYLIM paonpoldal IO JUs| ‘palisjsuni) g Lou

1SN PUD ADMION PRISHUPSI 'SV PDISLUPSIY USAUGRIasuD]s Jo Alladoid syl sl BUIMDIP SIyL

5 6 7 8
ITEM NO. | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
] SFF317770P1 |LOWER HOLDER, KTV-500 ]
2 SFF318202P1 |UPPER HOLDER, KTV-500 ]
3 SFF450381P1 |BRACKET, KTV-500 ]
4 SFF350913P1 |ROQOF, KTV-500 ]
S SFF350993P1 |[LOWER COVER, KTV-500 ]
6 SFF350992P2 |MIDDLE COVER, KTV-500 ]
7/ SFF350995P2 |DOOR TRIOVING, KTV-500 1
8 SFFO1207 ADAPTER BRACKET C101 - TRIOVING LOCKER ]
9 SFF350916P1 |FUNDAMENT, KTV-500 1
10 - Lock 101, 1
11 - Blind rivet 4,8X10 DIN7337 AL 13
12 - SCREW M5x10 DIN7985 TORX 8
13 SFF250471P5 |SARG, KTV-500 FOR 2400015 1
14 sff00555 Handle fol KTV fiberskap 2
15 100359 WATERPROOF CHIPBOARD KTV-500 ]
16 SFF2007064  |Cabel holder KTV500 2
17 - Blind rivet nut M10 4
18 - Bolt MT10 DIN913 4
19 - Bolt M8x20 DIN603 HDG 2
20 - Nut-M8 DIN934 7N 2
21 - Washer M5 DIN125 7n 2
Varztas Méx16
29 DIN7985spec. |[Machine screw Stainless steel, A2, ISO 7045 4
(stiprumo klase [M5x12
4.8)
73 Poverzle
DIN9021 M5
24 Verzle DIN934
M5

Surface Material Sheet thickness Weigth

- - - 36098.54

Project Tolerance Units Scale

1041 NS-ISO 2768-1, M mm, g

Department Designer 2. Designer Format

UPP GRA VPA

Logo Description Document status

' KTV 500 RAL6012 EF)%ELEASED
F/TRIOVING SF?:ZAOOOTS
B Rev.no Date Sheet/Sheets
STANSEfabrikken 2018-08-07 2 /2

Filsti: F:\Pro jektai\Klientai\StanseFabrikken\KTV\500\SFF2400015\SFF2400015

DAK-system: SolidWorks® 2007



	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Section View A-A
	Detail View B (1 : 1)
	Drawing View5
	Detail View C (1 : 1)

	Sheet1(2)
	Drawing View10


